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19 296 000 LINEARE _ SINGLE-LEVER SHOWER MIXER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Colour: chrome

final installation set for

35501 000

35501 000

33962 000

33964 000

without concealed body

- ',f * GROHE Long-Life finish

escutcheon- and shaft-sealing

#
.

metal escutcheon

covered coupling

@163

114-144



